How to Order Attack Hose
Selections to make when ordering hose from our distributor network: NAFH
NAFH ATTACK HOSE PRODUCTS
Polyurethane Lined Hose
	  Dura-Flow 800TM (Nylon Jacket)
	  Poly-Flow 800TM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Poly-Flow 800 LiteTM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Poly-Flow 600 LDHTM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Tri-Flow 600 LDHTM (Nylon Jacket)
EPDM Rubber Lined Hose
	  D-BAK 800TM (Nylon Jacket)
	  Dura-Built 800TM (Nylon Jacket)
	  Poly-Tuff 800TM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Poly-Tuff 800 PlusTM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Poly-Tuff 800 LiteTM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Poly-Tuff 1200TM (Polyester Jacket, 2 ½” 50’ length)
	  Dura-Built 600 LDHTM (Nylon Jacket)
	  Poly-Tuff 600 LDHTM (Polyester Jacket)
1)	What diameter hose do I need?
	  1”    1 ½”    1 ¾”    2”    2½”    3”    |   (LDH)   4”    5”
2)	What length hose do I need and how many sections?
	  50 foot    100 foot  (LDH)    25 foot    50 foot    100 foot    Other _________  # of Sections: ______
3)	Does Ultra-ShieldTM coating come Standard or Custom?
	 Standard:
4)	What colors are available?
	 Standard:  Yellow   Red   Tan   Orange
	 Custom:  Blue   Green   Black  (Longer lead time, non-cancelable)
5)	What couplings should I order?
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring-Threaded
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Storz
	  Re-Attachable Aluminum Storz (LDH)
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Threaded (LDH)
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Suction Hose - Long Handle Female
	  Stamped Couplings (additional charge)  ______________________________________
6)	What type of threads?
	   NST (NH)    SIPT (NPSH)
	  Special Threads Available for Regions  Region: ______________________________
	     (BCT, WCT, PCT, NPT, NYFD, Chicago Thread, etc.)
7)	Can I order a special hose stencil?
	 Maximum of two places on hose (each end) with maximum number of charcters to be 25
	 at each end. (Sections of 30 feet or more)  __________________________________________________
Custom:	  D-BAK 800TM
	  Dura-Built 800TM
	  Dura-Flow 800TM
	  Poly-Tuff 1200TM
	  Dura-Built 600 LDHTM
	  Tri-Flow 600 LDHTM
 Poly-Tuff 800TM
 Poly-Tuff 800 PlusTM
 Poly-Tuff 800 LiteTM
 Poly-Flow 800TM
 Poly-Flow 800 LiteTM
 Poly-Flow 600 LDHTM
 Poly-Tuff 600 LDHTM
Send Order To: orders@NAFHC.net or Lnash@NAFHC.com  Tel: 805.922.7076
NAFH FORESTRY HOSE PRODUCTS
Polyurethane Lined Hose
	  Outback 600TM (Poly-CordTM Jacket)
	  NAFH-187TM Type I  (Synthetic Filament Jacket)
	  NAFH-187TM Type II (Poly-CordTM Jacket)
EPDM Rubber Lined Hose
	  Outback 600 HDTM (Poly-CordTM Jacket)
1)	What diameter hose do I need?
	  1”    1 ½”
2)	What length hose do I need and how many sections?
	  50 foot    100 foot    Other _________  Sections: ______
3)	Does Ultra-ShieldTM coating come Standard or Custom?
	 Standard Yellow Only:
	  Outback 600TM
	  Outback 600 HDTM
	  NAFH-187TM Type II
4)	What couplings should I order?
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring-Threaded
5)	What type of threads?
	   NST (NH)    SIPT (NPSH)
	  Special Threads Available for Regions  Region: ____________________
	     (PCT, NPT, etc.)
Coating Not Available:
 NAFH-187TM Type I
How to Order Forestry Hose
Selections to make when ordering hose from our distributor network: NAFH
Send Order To: orders@NAFHC.net or Lnash@NAFHC.com  Tel: 805.922.7076
NAFH LARGE DIAMETER  HOSE PRODUCTS
Polyurethane Lined Hose
	  Poly-Flow 600 LDHTM (Polyester Jacket)
	  Tri-Flow 600 LDHTM (Nylon Jacket)
EPDM Rubber Lined Hose
	  Dura-Built 600 LDHTM (Nylon Jacket)
	  Poly-Tuff 600 LDHTM (Polyester Jacket)
1)	What diameter hose do I need?
	    4”    5”
2)	What length hose do I need and how many sections?
	    25 foot      50 foot    100 foot    Other _________  Sections: ______
3)	Does Ultra-ShieldTM coating come Standard or Custom?
	 Standard:
	  Dura-Built 600 LDHTM
	  Tri-Flow 600 LDHTM
4)	What colors are available?
	 Standard:  Yellow   Red   Tan   Orange
	 Custom:  Blue   Green   Black  (Longer lead time, non-cancelable)
5)	What couplings should I order?
		   Aluminum Expansion Ring-Threaded
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Storz
	  Re-Attachable Aluminum Storz
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Threaded
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Suction Hose - Long Handle Female
      	  Stamped Couplings (additional charge)  _____________________________________
6)	What type of threads?
	   NST (NH)    SIPT (NPSH)
	  Special Threads Available for Regions  Region: _____________________________
	     (BCT, WCT, PCT, NPT, NYFD, Chicago Thread, etc.)
7)	Can I order a special hose stencil?
	 Maximum of two places on hose (each end) with maximum number of charcters to be 25
	 at each end. (Sections of 30 feet or more)  ______________________________________
     ________________________________________________________________________
Custom:
 Poly-Flow 600 LDHTM
 Poly-Tuff 600 LDHTM
How to Order Large Diameter Hose (LDH)
Selections to make when ordering hose from our distributor network: NAFH
Send Order To: orders@NAFHC.net or Lnash@NAFHC.com  Tel: 805.922.7076
NAFH INDUSTRIAL FIRE HOSE PRODUCTS
Polyurethane Lined Hose
	  IA PLUS-800TM (Polyester DoubleJacket)
	  IA PLUS-600 LDHTM (Polyester Double Jacket)
	  PR-500TM (Filament Polyester Single Jacket)
EPDM Rubber Lined Hose
	  HD MillTM (Polyester Single Jacket)
	  P-300-STM (Polyester Single Jacket)
	  P-500-STM (Polyester Single Jacket)
	  P-600-STM (Polyester Single Jacket)
	  IA-600 LiteTM (Polyester Double Jacket)
	  IA-600 UL/FMTM (Polyester Double Jacket)
	  IA-600 LDHTM (Polyester Double Jacket)
	  IA-800TM (Polyester Double Jacket)
            Mil-H-24606TM (Polyester Double Jacket)
	  MSHA 2-G59TM (Flame Resistant Single Jacket)
	  MSHA 2-G59TM (Flame Resistant Double Jacket)
How to Order Industrial Hose
Selections to make when ordering hose from our distributor network: NAFH
1)	What diameter hose do I need?
	  1”    1 ½”    1 ¾”    2”    2½”    3”    |   (LDH)   4”    5”
2)	What length hose do I need and how many sections?
	  50 foot    100 foot  (LDH)    25 foot    50 foot    100 foot    Other _________  Sections: ______
3)	Does Ultra-ShieldTM coating come Standard or Custom?
	 Standard:   	  Mil-H-24606TM
4)	What colors are available?
	 Standard:  White
	 Custom:  Blue   Green   Black   Red   Tan   Orange   Yellow  (longer lead time, non-cancelable)
5)	What couplings should I order?
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring-Threaded
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Storz
	  Re-Attachable Aluminum Storz (LDH)
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Threaded (LDH)
	  Aluminum Expansion Ring Suction Hose - Long Handle Female
	  Brass Expansion Ring - Threaded
6)	What type of threads?
	   NST (NH)    SIPT (NPSH)
	  Special Threads Available for Regions  Region: ____________________
	      (BCT, WCT, PCT, NPT, NYFD, Chicago Thread, etc.)
 IA PLUS-800TM
 IA PLUS-600 LDHTM
 IA-600 LDHTM
Custom: 	 	  P-300-STM
	  P-300-STM
	  P-600-STM
	  IA-600 LiteTM
	  IA-600 UL/FMTM
	  IA-800TM
Send Order To: orders@NAFHC.net or Lnash@NAFHC.com  Tel: 805.922.7076